#3133
105
The VISTA™ SL LED lightbar is
the newest member in the popular
VISTA product line.  Based on the
established two-level, elliptical
VISTA platform, the new SL version
employs breakthrough SOLARIS™

Web: www.fedsig.com
Emergency Products
HOW TO ORDER STANDARD MODELS
Configure a model with the Specify All Options (SAO)
forms on the Federal Signal website at www.fedsig.com:
581032-VSL 36-inch VISTA SL SAO form
581034-VSL 44-inch VISTA SL SAO form
581036-VSL 53-inch VISTA SL SAO form
581038-VSL 62-inch VISTA SL SAO form
581039-VSL 71-inch VISTA SL SAO form
For additional information on the VISTA SL LED Lightbar,
contact your local distributor or call Federal Signal at
(800) 264-3578.
LIGHTING SPECIFICATIONS